Gosford: 11 May 2020

17:32

NAME

Miss Gabrielle

Sapphire Storm
Blow The Bank
Freddy All Over
Captain Gal
Trbojevic
Hostile Denali

Punk

=
4
5
6
7
8
9

Ducati Girl

18:11

NAME

Maybe Hostile

IH

s
[]

Time Violation
Dominant Dan
Guitar Man

Rivergum Road

Zipping Jafar

o] o ) ~ O

Miss Tippett
Hyperbole
XY
,/; Sketchy Cola

18:53

NAME

Nickel Black
—

Hit It Fudge

3
n Red All Over
5

Arlo's Girl

Stylish Chic

Thunda Touch

7
E Anubis Party
/e
7%

Sketchy Cola

R1 NSW GBOTA Welcome to Gosford Mdn
Maiden 388m
17:32 11 May 2020

TRAINER

Lorraine Atchison
Neil Lyford
Kenneth Barber
lan Betts

Neil Lyford

Brian Smoothy
Philip Cowling
Adam Smith

Neil Lyford

R3 Fairytale Cleaning Stakes
5th Grade 388m
18:11 11 May 2020

TRAINER

Philip Cowling
John Edwards

Stephen Atkins
Beverley Sloan
Patrick Parrelli
Mark Davidson
Beverley Sloan
Barry Howell

Ken Hill

Ladbrokes Odds Boost Stakes
R5 4th/5th Grade 388m
18:53 11 May 2020

TRAINER

Johnny Varchione
John Edwards
James Porter
John Edwards
Patrick Mckinnon
Stephen Davies
James Porter

lan Darcey

Ken Hill

LAST 4

2552

3275

5244

7554

686

577

3535

876

LAST 4

2586

1335

3651

7637

5315

5164

5646

3775

6545

LAST 4

3876

6687

6744

1435

3752

4455

3254

8255

6545

BEST T/D

23.13

22.52

22.81

24.06

22.79

233

BEST T/D

233

22.55

22.92

22.68

22.85

22.41

22.56

BEST T/D

22.58

22.54

22.19

22.49

22.42

22.22

222

22.46

For full racing history's or to run a dog by dog comparison go to www.thedogs.com.au

17:54

NAME

n Arnie Boo

Rippin' Chevy

Zippy Poppy

Ferrari Blaster
Lil Storm
Zambora Spur
King Kinloch

Steelcity Boxing

3
4]

5
6]
7|
8]

Sketchy Cola

(AN
\X

18:28

NAME

Sassy Focus

IH

4
.

Still Laughing

Asian Bacon
Ghostie Valley
Excitable

Texas Target

Jet Propelled
E Crying Paw

,/93 Sketchy Cola

o ) ~ B

19:16

NAME

n Big Skinny
E Chevy Rock

3 Barbaresco
Just Fernando

5 Ibrox Poser
E Double Mack
Rose Of Lachlan
E Zipping Gizmo

Sires on Ice Stakes
R4 5th Grade 388m
18:28 11 May 2020

\

TDOGS

R2 Pulse Investigations Stakes
5th Grade 388m
17:54 11 May 2020

TRAINER

Beverley Sloan
Jody Manuel
Brian Smoothy
Peter Akers
Mark Davidson

Brian Smoothy

Noelene Holloway

Patrick Parrelli

Ken Hill

TRAINER

Patrick Parrelli

Noelene Holloway

Dale Wright
Brian Smoothy
Beverley Sloan
lan Betts
Beverley Sloan
Barry Howell

Ken Hill

Woy Woy Poultry Supplies Stks
R6 4th/5th Grade 515m
19:16 11 May 2020

TRAINER

Harry Sarkis
Michael Manuel
Darryl Thomas
Peter Honnery
William Dance
James Porter
James Pateman

Mark Davidson

.com.gau

LAST4 BESTT/D

5441

7211

4244

4751

3578

8573

2262

2325

6545

22.56

22.63

2213

22.44

22.74

22.22

225

LAST4 BESTT/D

6564

2163

3635

1377

2558

4521

4231

3248

6545

2291

22.64

22.66

23.49

22.51

23.27

22.61

LAST4 BESTT/D

4661

1211

3145

6237

4427

6455

5143

4874

29.86
30.07
30.17
29.86
29.56
29.72
29.82

29.88
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Gosford: 11 May 2020

R7 5th Grade 515m
1932 | 19:32 11 May 2020

NAME

Roseeta Valley

Funky Portelli
Cyclone Nora

—
n Sam Malone

5 Brockie Road

E Miss Blue lvy
Little Bit Dusty

Not Much

R9 5th Grade 388m
20915 | 20:15 11 May 2020

NAME

Sovereign Blue

Don't Say Do

Rivergum Buck
He's A Smokey
Enjoy Yourself
Super Normal
Nana Denise

Donna Dolphin

o] 1| ) ~ B b

(R AN
\

Sketchy Cola

Thank You Woy Woy Poultry Stks

TRAINER

Brian Smoothy
Noelene Holloway
Darryl Thomas
Troy Donaldson
Dale Wright
James Pateman
Harry Sarkis

Tony Mason

Ladbrokes Back Yourself Stakes

TRAINER

Neil Lyford
Jessica Savage
Patrick Parrelli
Beverley Sloan
Peter Mattress
Kent Strongman
Barry Howell
Shane Hill

Ken Hill

LAST 4

3755

8457

11

6177

4586

5553

5162

LAST 4

6735

7521

3488

6647

71

8134

8536

4666

6545

BEST T/D

29.69

29.67

29.56

29.69

29.6

BEST T/D

22.68

22.64

22.62

22.92

22.46

For full racing history's or to run a dog by dog comparison go to www.thedogs.com.au

R8 Free For All 388m
19:54 | 19:54 11 May 2020
NAME

Luchador
Laurie's Flyer
Rum Chaser
Rice's Legacy
Zipper Shoes
Sketchy Boy
Bumpy Black

Hard Left

Rachel's Dream
It's Spring Time
Vacant Box
Smoke 'em
Alpine Little
Vacant Box

Seb Zarr Moonie

Steve The Pirate

\

TDOGS

Beast Unleashed @ Stud Stakes

TRAINER

James Porter
John Miles
Peter Akers
Harry Sarkis
Robert Howard
Shane Hill

Neil Lyford

James Porter

R10 Ladbrokes Cash Out Masters
! M1/M2/M3 388m
2035 | 50:35 11 May 2020
NAME

TRAINER

Noelene Holloway

Brian Smoothy

Tracey Kovacic

Tracey Kovacic

William Dance

James Porter

.com.gau

LAST4 BESTT/D
7175 22.67
1431 22.07
2154 2233
5385  22.55
6115 2233
4582  22.29
1421 22.11
3443  22.36
LAST4 BESTT/D
3611 22.18
5514

2544 23.12
1181 22.11
1377 22.27
6757 2242
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